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Norbar Torque Tools

Technical Data

Torque Measurement

Trucheck™ 10 - 2,000 N-m
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Part Number
N-m
Torque Range
Ibf-ft
Accuracy
Display
A
B
— C
€
£ D
@
C
2 E
%
5]
£ F
a
G
H
|
Weight (kg)

www.norbar.com

43221
43226
43222

10-350
10-25

85
50
150
145
11
80
33
18
115
31

43230
43237
100 - 1000
75 -750
+1%, +1 digit over stated operating range
4 digit, 7 segment LED

85
50
150
145
11
80
33
18
115
4.7

43231

100 - 1000

85
50
150
145
11
80
33
18
115
4.7

43244
43245

200 - 2000

85
50
150
145
11
80
33
18
115
5.7
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